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V Suitable for Vegetarians Gluten Free Halal CertifiedV Suitable for Vegans Lactose Free Soy Free

• Superior range & quality
• Convenient bread substitute - Convenient 
     & portable
• Nutritional variants available such as 
     Multigrain, Wholemeal & Low Fat
• Pliable & won’t split or crack when you roll
• Great option for breakfast, snacks & desserts
• Suitable for various cuisines such as 
     Mexican, Greek, Lebanese, Indian & Turkish

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

 Frozen
• Frozen product – Store Below -5°C
• Remove product from freezer 12-24 hours 
     before required
• Product is to be thawed at room temperature
• After product has thawed refrigerate

 Ambient
• Flex the pack to loosen tortillas before opening
• Open Tortillas pack, throw away freshness sachet

HANDLING GUIDE

 Frozen
• Keep air tight and refrigerated – 14 day shelf 
      life after thawing

 Ambient
• Once open, refrigerate and use within 3 days

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

AVAILABLE
PLAIN FLOUR

5” Flour Tortillas

6” Flour Tortillas

8” Flour Tortillas

10” Tomato Flour Tortillas

Mission Tortilla Wraps are available in a range of sizes, flavours 
and nutritional variants. They’re the easiest way to turn favourite

 fillings into the perfect wrap!

10” Flour Tortillas Bulk Pack

10” Flour Tortillas * 

12” Flour Tortillas

10” Flour Tortillas

10” Ambient Flour Tortillas

10” Spinach Flour Tortillas

12” Tomato Flour Tortillas

12” Spinach Flour Tortillas

10” Low Fat Flour Tortillas

10” Multigrain Flour Tortillas

12” Wholemeal Flour Tortillas

Weight
Per Piece

23g

28g

44g

63g

63g

63g

91g

63g

71g

63g

91g

91g

68g

63g

91g

Code

2412

21

84

1634

1812

3328

1399

2324

3278

1635

1215

1213

22

2322

662

Per Ctn

24 x 1 doz

24 x 1 doz

12 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

8 x 18 pack

6 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

8 x 8 pack

6 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

12 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

6 x 1 doz

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

* No Added Preservatives

FLAVOURED Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

BETTER FOR YOU Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

TORTILLA WRAPS
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With an estimated 28% of the population following a Gluten Free diet, it is 
important that you are able to meet the demands of this lucrative market. 

Mission offers a vast range of great tasting Gluten Free products, perfect for 
your restaurant or café.

GLUTEN FREE RANGE

• Variety of products to suit multiple Gluten Free 
     menu options
• Quick, easy and convenient preparation time

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Superior taste & flexibility. 50% of Gluten Free 
     consumers are not willing to sacrifice taste

• Gluten free customers are often willing to pay 
     more for a gluten free substitute

Gluten Free Pizza Base Medium

Gluten Free Pizza Base Large

6” Corn Tortillas Yellow (BOH)

6” Corn Tortillas White (FOH)

4.75” Corn Tortillas White (FOH)

Yellow PCUF Chips, 4 Cut

White PCUF Chips, 4 Cut

Gluten Free White Bread PC

Triangle Corn Chips

Round Corn Chips

Hogback Corn Chips

White Strips Corn Chips

210g

275g

18g

27g

21g

N/A

N/A

33g

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2377

2376

13

2318

2316

2315

2354

2379

2175

2176

254

1508

3 x 7 pack

3 x 7 pack

12 x 3 doz

18 x 1 doz

16 x 1 doz

5kg Bulk

5kg Bulk

18 x 2 pack

6 x 750g

6 x 750g

6 x 500g

6 x 500g

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

PIZZA BASES Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

BOH: Back of House, FOH: Front of House

BREAD Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

CORN CHIPS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

CORN TORTILLAS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

PCUF’S Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Gluten Free Burger Bun, Large 140g 2755 20 units

BURGER BUNS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Bulk Taco Shells

Crispy Taco Shells

17g

15g

92

1945

10 x 20 pack

TACO SHELLS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

V

V 10 x 20 pack



 Corn Chips
• Wide range of Corn Chips available         
      in various shapes and packaging 
      configurations
• Yellow and White Corn Chips available in 
      triangle, round and strip shapes
• Convenient pack sizes from 150g to 750g 
      bulk packs
• Gluten Free

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Taquitos
• Gluten Free and Vegetarian
• Easy to prepare – can be either fried or baked
• Economical as you only prepare the quantity 
      that is required
• New style snack for P&C, takeaway and 
      finger food catering
• Multi menu options – can be served on either 
     a main or snack menu

Corn Chips
• Dry product shelf life: Corn Chips 6 months
• Store in a cool dry place
• Once packs are opened keep the pack as air 
      tight as possible to retain freshness

HANDLING GUIDE

V Suitable for Vegetarians Gluten Free Halal CertifiedV Suitable for Vegans Lactose Free Soy Free

CORN CHIPS & READY TO EAT

Mission Corn Chips offer a crispy all-corn taste with a delicious authentic 
crunch, whether layering for nachos, dipping or just by themselves. They 

offer the great taste found in the best Mexican restaurants.

CORN CHIPS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Round Corn Chips

Triangle Corn Chips

Triangle Corn Chips

Round Corn Chips

Hogback Corn Chips

White Strips Corn Chips

Blue Triangle Corn Chips

Mini Round Corn Chips

Mini Round Corn Chips

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

74

75

2175

2176

254

1508

3037

3055

3519

6 x 500g

6 x 500g

6 x 750g

6 x 750g

6 x 500g

6 x 500g

6 x 500g

6 x 750g

18 x 150g

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Mission Vegetable Taquitos are a unique and new on-the-go snack 
to add to menus. This authentic Mexican tapas offer a tasty flavour 

combination encased in a corn tortilla that customers will love.

READY TO EAT Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Vegetable Taquitos 35g 3690 4 x 20 countV
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Mission Corn Tortillas have an authentic Aztec flavour that can't be matched. 
Made with our own Maseca® corn flour - the highest quality corn flour available 

for superior taste and performance. Our Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips (PCUF’s) 
make a great gluten free corn chip that can be made to order and seasoned 

immediately to taste. Excellent portion control and great yield per carton.

CORN TORTILLAS & PCUF’S

 Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips
• Gluten Free
• Convenient and cost effective as 
      you prepare only what is required
• Excellent yield per case
• Minimal breakage as Chips are 
      transported frozen
• Season to customer requirements

FEATURES AND BENEFITS HANDLING GUIDE

 Corn Tortillas
• Cost effective Gluten Free tortilla
• Suitable for Vegans

 Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips
• Thaw product before use
• 9 months freezer life
• Frying temperature 180°C 
     for 60 to 90 seconds
• Season to taste

 Corn Tortillas
• Heat and serve with favourite fillings
• Frozen product
• Thaw product before use
• 9 months freezer life

CORN TORTILLAS Weight
Per Piece

18g

27g

21g

Code

13

2318

2316

Per Ctn

12 x 3 doz

18 x 1 doz

16 x 1 doz

N/A

N/A

2315

2354

5kg Bulk

5kg Bulk

BOH: Back of House, FOH: Front of House

PCUF’S Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

V

V

V

V

V6” Corn Tortillas Yellow (BOH)

6” Corn Tortillas White (FOH)

4.75” Corn Tortillas White (FOH)

Yellow PCUF Chips, 4 Cut

White PCUF Chips, 4 Cut
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AVAILABLE
Great pizza begins with a great base! These delicious Mission Pizza Bases 
are ideal for any type of function, especially where quick preparation times 
and delivery is needed. Versatile and convenient, Mission Pizza Bases make 

it easy to create quality gourmet pizzas.

PIZZA BASES

• Convenient and cost effective, 
      prepare only what you need
• Increased turnover by offering a       
      quality fresh baked pizza

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Frozen
• 12 months frozen shelf life
• 5 days refrigerated shelf life
• Thaw product, approximately 
     30 minutes at room 
     temperature from freezer

HANDLING GUIDE

• Top with your favourite pizza 
      ingredients and bake in an 
      oven at 240 - 260°C for 5 
      to 7 minutes
• Note: Gluten Free bases must 
     be cooked from frozen

12” Thin Pizza Base

12” Regular Pizza Base

Slab Pizza Base 19” x 11”

7” Regular Pizza Base

9” Thin Pizza Base

9” Regular Pizza Base

11” Thin Pizza Base

Gluten Free Pizza Base Medium

Gluten Free Pizza Base Large

250g

300g

600g

100g

150g

200g

130g

210g

275g

1222

1223

1341

1662

1068

1069

2002

2377

2376

3 x 5 pack

3 x 5 pack

6 x 2 pack

8 x 5 pack

8 x 6 pack

8 x 6 pack

7 x 6 pack

3 x 7 pack

3 x 7 pack

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

PIZZA BASES Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

• Consistency in bases means a 
      more consistent product for 
      your customers
• Gluten Free options available
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Versatility is important in menu options and there are few others that 
are as versatile as Pita Breads & Pockets. Mission Pita Breads are an 
innovative alternative to the traditional sandwich and can be used 
for lunch, dinner or snack menu items or as a dip accompaniment.

PITA BREADS

• Range of flexible sizes for varying uses
• Flexible product, won’t split when heated
      and filled
• Soft & fluffy when heated

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Available in regular and mini catering sizes
• Just cut, heat, fill and serve
• Strong product with a soft texture
• Frozen product with 12 months shelf life

HANDLING GUIDE

PITA POCKETS Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

TRADITIONAL Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Pita Pocket Plain

Pita Pocket Plain Mini

Traditional Pita 8”

105g

50g

102g

1422

1531

3862

12 x 4 pack

12 x 8 pack

10 x 6 packV

V

V

• Pita Pockets are a fully pocketable bread. 
     Simply cut, heat, fill and serve
• Cost effective
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International flatbreads are an easy and quick solution to give you 
an authentic bread that can be used for your dips, curries or tapas. 

The perfect accompaniment to any meal.

INTERNATIONAL FLATBREADS

• Great full flavour
• Toast for best results, cut into strips for tapas
• Once heated can be rolled or wrapped

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• Ideal handling temperature: room temperature
• After thawing for optimum handling ease: microwave 
     packet for up to 30 seconds (microwave times may 
     vary depending on wattage)

HANDLING GUIDE

NAAN BREAD Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

ROTI Weight
Per Piece Code Per Ctn

Naan Bread Plain

Naan Bread Garlic & Herb

Mini Naan Bread Plain

Roti Flat Bread Plain

70g

70g

40g

105g

1448

1447

2950

1661

8 x 4 pack

8 x 4 pack

12 x 8 pack

10 x 6 pack

V

V

V

V

• Delicious with curries and spicy dips
• Frozen product: 12 months shelf life 
     below -12°C




