

FOODSERVICE RANGE





TORTILLA WRAPS

Mission Tortilla Wraps are available in a range of sizes, flavours and nutritional variants. They're the easiest way to turn favourite fillings into the perfect wrap!

PLAIN FLOUR		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
5" Flour Tortillas	V 0 0	23g	2412	24 x 1 doz
6" Flour Tortillas	V 0 0	28g	21	24 x 1 doz
8" Flour Tortillas	V 0 C	44g	84	12 x 1 doz
10" Flour Tortillas	0 0	63g	2324	6 x 1 doz
10" Flour Tortillas Bulk Pack	V 0 0	63g	1812	8 x 18 pack
10" Flour Tortillas *	V 0 0	63g	3328	6 x 1 doz
12" Flour Tortillas	V 0 0	91g	1399	6 x 1 doz
10" Ambient Flour Tortillas	V O G	<i>7</i> 1g	3278	8 x 8 pack
			* 1	No Added Preservatives

FLAVOURED		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
10" Tomato Flour Tortillas	V • •	63g	1634	6 x 1 doz
10" Spinach Flour Tortillas	V • •	63g	1635	6 x 1 doz
12" Tomato Flour Tortillas	V • •	91g	1215	6 x 1 doz
12" Spinach Flour Tortillas	0 0	91g	1213	6 x 1 doz

BETTER FOR YOU		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
10" Low Fat Flour Tortillas	0 0	68g	22	12 x 1 doz
10" Multigrain Flour Tortillas	0 0	63g	2322	6 x 1 doz
12" Wholemeal Flour Tortillas	0 0	91g	662	6 x 1 doz

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Superior range & quality
- Convenient bread substitute Convenient
 & portable
- Nutritional variants available such as Multigrain, Wholemeal & Low Fat
- Pliable & won't split or crack when you roll
- · Great option for breakfast, snacks & desserts
- Suitable for various cuisines such as
 Mexican, Greek, Lebanese, Indian & Turkish

HANDLING GUIDE

Frozer

- Frozen product Store Below -5°C
- Remove product from freezer 12-24 hours before required
- Product is to be thawed at room temperature
- After product has thawed refrigerate

Ambien

- Flex the pack to loosen tortillas before opening
- Open Tortillas pack, throw away freshness sachet

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Frozer

 Keep air tight and refrigerated – 14 day shelf life after thawing

Ambient

• Once open, refrigerate and use within 3 days















GLUTEN FREE RANGE

With an estimated 28% of the population following a Gluten Free diet, it is important that you are able to meet the demands of this lucrative market. Mission offers a vast range of great tasting Gluten Free products, perfect for your restaurant or café.

PIZZA BASES		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Gluten Free Pizza Base Medium	086	210g	2377	3 x 7 pack
Gluten Free Pizza Base Large	086	275g	2376	3 x 7 pack

BREAD		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Gluten Free White Bread PC	086	33g	2379	18 x 2 pack

CORN CHIPS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Triangle Corn Chips	V (6)	N/A	2175	6 x 750g
Round Corn Chips	V (6) (1)	N/A	2176	6 x 750g
Hogback Corn Chips	V (c)	N/A	254	6 x 500g
White Strips Corn Chips	() (e) (f)	N/A	1508	6 x 500g

CORN TORTILLAS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
6" Corn Tortillas Yellow (BOH)	0000	18g	13	12 x 3 doz
6" Corn Tortillas White (FOH)	V () () ()	27g	2318	18 x 1 doz
4.75" Corn Tortillas White (FOH)	VOSG	21 g	2316	16 x 1 doz

BOH: Back of House, FOH: Front of House

PCUF'S		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Yellow PCUF Chips, 4 Cut	00000	N/A	2315	5kg Bulk
White PCUF Chips, 4 Cut		N/A	2354	5kg Bulk

TACO SHELLS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Bulk Taco Shells	V © (1)	17g	92	10 x 20 pack
Crispy Taco Shells	() (e) (f)	15g	1945	10 x 20 pack

BURGER BUNS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Gluten Free Burger Bun, Large	000	140g	2755	20 units



FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Variety of products to suit multiple Gluten Free menu options
- Quick, easy and convenient preparation time
- Superior taste & flexibility. 50% of Gluten Free consumers are not willing to sacrifice taste
- Gluten free customers are often willing to pay more for a gluten free substitute







Soy Free



Halal Certifie



CORN CHIPS & READY TO EAT

Mission Corn Chips offer a crispy all-corn taste with a delicious authentic crunch, whether layering for nachos, dipping or just by themselves. They offer the great taste found in the best Mexican restaurants.

CORN CHIPS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Round Corn Chips	Ø ()	N/A	74	6 x 500g
Triangle Corn Chips	V © (1)	N/A	<i>7</i> 5	6 x 500g
Triangle Corn Chips	Ø 🕒	N/A	2175	6 x 750g
Round Corn Chips	V © (1)	N/A	2176	6 x 750g
Hogback Corn Chips	V © H	N/A	254	6 x 500g
White Strips Corn Chips	Ø 🕒	N/A	1508	6 x 500g
Blue Triangle Corn Chips	Ø (N/A	3037	6 x 500g
Mini Round Corn Chips	V © (1)	N/A	3055	6 x 750g
Mini Round Corn Chips	V © (1)	N/A	3519	18 x 150g

Mission Vegetable Taquitos are a unique and new on-the-go snack to add to menus. This authentic Mexican tapas offer a tasty flavour combination encased in a corn tortilla that customers will love.







FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Corn Chips

- Wide range of Corn Chips available in various shapes and packaging configurations
- Yellow and White Corn Chips available in triangle, round and strip shapes
- Convenient pack sizes from 150g to 750g bulk packs
- Gluten Free

Taquitos

- Gluten Free and Vegetarian
- Easy to prepare can be either fried or baked
- Economical as you only prepare the quantity that is required
- New style snack for P&C, takeaway and finger food catering
- Multi menu options can be served on either a main or snack menu

HANDLING GUIDE

Corn Chips

- Dry product shelf life: Corn Chips 6 months
- Store in a cool dry place
- Once packs are opened keep the pack as air tight as possible to retain freshness















CORN TORTILLAS & PCUF'S

Mission Corn Tortillas have an authentic Aztec flavour that can't be matched.

Made with our own Maseca® corn flour - the highest quality corn flour available for superior taste and performance. Our Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips (PCUF's) make a great gluten free corn chip that can be made to order and seasoned immediately to taste. Excellent portion control and great yield per carton.

CORN TORTILLAS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
6" Corn Tortillas Yellow (BOH)	000	18g	13	12 x 3 doz
6" Corn Tortillas White (FOH)	0066	27g	2318	18 x 1 doz
4.75" Corn Tortillas White (FOH)	000	21 g	2316	16 x 1 doz

BOH: Back of House, FOH: Front of House

PCUF'S		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Yellow PCUF Chips, 4 Cut		N/A	2315	5kg Bulk
White PCUF Chips, 4 Cut	VOSG	N/A	2354	5kg Bulk





FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Corn Tortillas

- Cost effective Gluten Free tortilla
- Suitable for Vegans

Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips

- Gluten Free
- Convenient and cost effective as you prepare only what is required
- Excellent yield per case
- Minimal breakage as Chips are transported frozen
- Season to customer requirements

HANDLING GUIDE

Corn Tortillas

- Heat and serve with favourite fillings
- Frozen product
- Thaw product before use
- 9 months freezer life

Pre Cut Unfried Corn Chips

- Thaw product before use
- 9 months freezer life
- Frying temperature 180°C for 60 to 90 seconds
- Season to taste







PIZZA BASES

Great pizza begins with a great base! These delicious Mission Pizza Bases are ideal for any type of function, especially where quick preparation times and delivery is needed. Versatile and convenient, Mission Pizza Bases make it easy to create quality gourmet pizzas.

	PIZZA BASES		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Ī	7" Regular Pizza Base	V (1)	100g	1662	8 x 5 pack
	9" Thin Pizza Base	O (1)	150g	1068	8 x 6 pack
	9″ Regular Pizza Base	V •	200g	1069	8 x 6 pack
	11" Thin Pizza Base	V (1)	130g	2002	7 x 6 pack
	12" Thin Pizza Base	O (1)	250g	1222	3 x 5 pack
	12" Regular Pizza Base	V (1)	300g	1223	3 x 5 pack
	Slab Pizza Base 19" x 11"	V (1)	600g	1341	6 x 2 pack
	Gluten Free Pizza Base Medium	086	210g	2377	3 x 7 pack
	Gluten Free Pizza Base Large	086	275g	2376	3 x 7 pack



FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Convenient and cost effective, prepare only what you need
- Increased turnover by offering a quality fresh baked pizza
- Consistency in bases means a more consistent product for your customers
- Gluten Free options available

HANDLING GUIDE

- Frozen
- 12 months frozen shelf life
- 5 days refrigerated shelf life
- Thaw product, approximately 30 minutes at room temperature from freeze
- Top with your favourite pizza ingredients and bake in an oven at 240 - 260°C for 5 to 7 minutes
- Note: Gluten Free bases must be cooked from frozen













PITA BREADS

Versatility is important in menu options and there are few others that are as versatile as Pita Breads & Pockets. Mission Pita Breads are an innovative alternative to the traditional sandwich and can be used for lunch, dinner or snack menu items or as a dip accompaniment.

PITA POCKETS		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Pita Pocket Plain	V (1)	105g	1422	12 x 4 pack
Pita Pocket Plain Mini	V (1)	50g	1531	12 x 8 pack

TRADITIONAL		Weight Per Piece	Code	Per Ctn
Traditional Pita 8"	V (1)	102a	3862	10 x 6 pack



FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Range of flexible sizes for varying uses
- Flexible product, won't split when heated and filled
- · Soft & fluffy when heated
- Pita Pockets are a fully pocketable bread. Simply cut, heat, fill and serve
- Cost effective

HANDLING GUIDE

- Available in regular and mini catering sizes
- Just cut, heat, fill and serve
- Strong product with a soft texture
- Frozen product with 12 months shelf life















INTERNATIONAL FLATBREADS



Suitable for Vegetarian.











vary depending on wattage)